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US Retail Price List

Krabat Runner
January 1, 2023

25 in.
25 - 32 in.

17 lbs
77 lbs

Runner Weight w/ Push Bar
Max User Weight

B   Total Width
C   Height at Steering Bar
D   Height at Seat 17 - 23 in.
E   Height at Footboard 3.5 in.

F   Steering Bar Width 

G  Push Bar Height 39 in.
19 in.

38 inA   Total Length

The Krabat Runner is a 
combined kick bike and 

walking bike for children with 
disabilities- now available in 
two sizes. The bike is set up 
with three wheels giving it 
great stability and making 
the aid safe to ride for the 
child. Seat is removable.

Size 1 Size 2
43 in
26.5 in

32 - 36 in 
21 - 28 in

3 in
19 in

39 in
25 lbs
154 lbs



Visit  adaptiveimports.com
sales@adaptiveimports.com

Phone (877) 767-9462
 Fax (877) 394-3465Page 2

Krabat Runner

700-1114

$3,406

Combined kick bike and walking 
bike. Three wheels with brake and 

detachable seat.

US Retail Price List
 Runner

January 1, 2023

Push Bar

700-1110

$223

Accessories

Detachable guide bar

Size 1 Size 2

700-1212

$3,851

700-1208

$290
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