

## US Retail Price List Krabat Runner January 1, 2023



Date	Account Number		
Branch	Dealer Contact		
Phone	Fax		1 4
Email Address		<b>Q</b> •	1
PO Number	Mark For		
Quote	e Order		U
Ship To Information			
		combine	abat Runner is a ed kick bike and ke for children wit
Name		disabilities	s- now available ii
Name		disabilities two sizes. with thre	The bike is set u e wheels giving it
	State Zip	disabilities two sizes. with thre great sta the aid s	The bike is set u e wheels giving it bility and making
Address  City  Please complete this and ref	State Zip urn to Adaptive Imports by <b>fax</b> or click the buttor	disabilities two sizes. with thre great sta the aid s child. Se	The bike is set under wheels giving it bility and making afe to ride for the eat is removable. It is send by email.
Address  City  Please complete this and ref	urn to Adaptive Imports by <b>fax</b> or click the buttor	disabilities two sizes. with thre great sta the aid s child. Se	The bike is set under wheels giving it bility and making afe to ride for the leat is removable.
Address  City  Please complete this and ref	urn to Adaptive Imports by <b>fax</b> or click the buttor  A Total Length	disabilities two sizes. with thre great sta the aid s child. Se at the bottom of the next page to	The bike is set up wheels giving it bility and making afe to ride for the eat is removable. It is send by email.  Size 2  43 in
Address  City  Please complete this and ref	urn to Adaptive Imports by fax or click the buttor  A Total Length B Total Width	disabilities two sizes. with thre great stathe aid so child. Sen at the bottom of the next page to Size 1  38 in 25 in.	The bike is set use wheels giving it bility and making afe to ride for the eat is removable. It is send by email.  Size 2  43 in  26.5 in
Address  City  Please complete this and ref	A Total Length  B Total Width  C Height at Steering Bar	disabilities two sizes. with thre great stathe aid so child. See at the bottom of the next page to size 1  38 in 25 in.	The bike is set up wheels giving it bility and making afe to ride for the eat is removable. It is send by email.  Size 2  43 in  26.5 in  32 - 36 in
Address  City  Please complete this and ref	urn to Adaptive Imports by fax or click the buttor  A Total Length B Total Width	disabilities two sizes. with thre great stathe aid so child. Sen at the bottom of the next page to Size 1  38 in 25 in.	The bike is set use wheels giving it bility and making afe to ride for the eat is removable. It is send by email.  Size 2  43 in  26.5 in
Address  City  Please complete this and ref  Specifications	A Total Length  B Total Width  C Height at Steering Bar	disabilities two sizes. with thre great stathe aid so child. See at the bottom of the next page to size 1  38 in 25 in.	The bike is set up wheels giving it bility and making afe to ride for the eat is removable. It is send by email.  Size 2  43 in  26.5 in  32 - 36 in
Address  City  Please complete this and ref	A Total Length  B Total Width  C Height at Steering Bar  D Height at Seat	disabilities two sizes. with thre great stathe aid so child. See at the bottom of the next page to size 1  Size 1  38 in  25 in.  17 - 23 in.	The bike is set up wheels giving it bility and making afe to ride for the eat is removable. It is send by email.  Size 2  43 in  26.5 in  32 - 36 in  21 - 28 in
Address  City  Please complete this and ref  Specifications	A Total Length B Total Width C Height at Steering Bar D Height at Footboard	disabilities two sizes. with thre great stathe aid sochild. See a at the bottom of the next page to size 1  38 in 25 in. 25 - 32 in. 17 - 23 in. 3.5 in.	The bike is set up wheels giving it bility and making afe to ride for the eat is removable. It is send by email.  Size 2  43 in  26.5 in  32 - 36 in  21 - 28 in  3 in  19 in
Address  City  Please complete this and ref  Specifications	A Total Length B Total Width C Height at Steering Bar D Height at Footboard F Steering Bar Width	disabilities two sizes. with thre great stathe aid sochild. See at the bottom of the next page to size 1  38 in  25 in.  25 - 32 in.  17 - 23 in.  3.5 in.  19 in.  39 in.	The bike is set up the wheels giving it bility and making afe to ride for the eat is removable. It is send by email.  Size 2  43 in  26.5 in  32 - 36 in  21 - 28 in  3 in



## US Retail Price List Runner January 1, 2023



	Gariaary 1, 2020	Size 1	Size 2
Krabat Runner	Combined kick bike and walking bike. Three wheels with brake and detachable seat.	700-1114  \$3,406	700-1212 \$3,851
Accessories			
Push Bar	Detachable guide bar	700-1110 \$223	700-1208  \$290